Releases - November 20, 2012

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

256159
140227
255291
247117
254446
146418
253905
255042
254143
150164
256224
254604

Bailey
Banks
Barlow
Brumley
DeArmond
Haney
Huling
Richardson
Vincent
Voorhies
Waldrop
Williams

Scott
Raymond
Earl
Wesley
Tyler
Roger
April
Anna
Brian
Sonny
William
Megan

K
K

A
William

O'Neal

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Madison County Jail

Lee County Det. Cntr
Marshall County Jail
Wayne County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Butler County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Butler County Jail

Barren County Jail
Graves County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



