DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
256159	Bailey	Scott	K	Shock Probation Began - In State	Madison County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
140227	Banks	Raymond		Shock Probation Began - In State	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255291	Barlow	Earl	К	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247117	Brumley	Wesley	Α	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254446	DeArmond	Tyler	William	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
146418	Haney	Roger		Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
253905	Huling	April		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class B (10 - 20 years)
255042	Richardson	Anna		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
254143	Vincent	Brian	O'Neal	Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
150164	Voorhies	Sonny		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256224	Waldrop	William	В	Shock Probation Began - In State	Graves County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254604	Williams	Megan		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)